Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 28A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 28
Run Description: KCHS/ KMB 28A
Assign  Assign

Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:17 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:32 AM CIECHANSKI RD & CANVASBACK AVE (STOP SIGN) 7 7 8. 1996
6:33 AM CIECHANSKI RD & VIRGINIA DR 1 8 0.1195
6:40 AM LAST ON RT B4 WOODS (AS NEEDED) 1 9 1. 9402
6:47 AM T/A PORTER RD & GUY NASH CT 0 9 1.9377
6:50 AM CIECHANSKI RD & WOODS DR 10 19 0.2739
6:52 AM CIECHANSKI & CIRCLE PARK 5 24 0. 5394
6:52 AM CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 3 27 0. 1356
6:53 AM CIECHANSKI RD & BELMONT CT 5 32 0. 1835
6:54 AM CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT 2 34 0.0712
6:56 AM CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR 13 47 0.7674
6:58 AM K - BEACH RD & EVEN LN 16 63 0. 8066
7:05 AM 2560 BEAVER LOOP (1ST ON SOUTH; EAST OF 7 70 4.0803

TANGLEWOOD B&B)
7:06 AM 2880 BEAVER LOOP RD (TRAILER PARK) 4 74 0.1722
7:08 AM ANGLER DR & BEAVER LOOP RD (AS NEEDED) 2 76 0. 8902
7:10 AM 4224 BEAVER LOOP RD 4 80 0. 7375
7:11 AM DOLCHOK LN & BEAVER LOOP RD (AS NEEDED) 5 85 0. 3511
7:12 AM BEAVER LOOP RD & ALEENE WAY 3 88 0. 0759
7:12 AM BEAVER LOOP RD & JULIUSSEN ST 0 88 0. 0650
7:13 AM 5024 BEAVER LOOP RD 1 89 0. 4053
7:14 AM 5088 BEAVER LOOP RD (YELLOW 4-PLEX ON RT) 2 91 0. 0631
7:21 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 28 3.8337
7:25 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 1.0782

03/ 23/ 2010

Page



Run ID: C0711. 28P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 28
Run Description: KCHS/ KMsS 28P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:57 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 50 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 68 0. 7557
2:37 PM MCCOLLUM DR & MAGIC AVE 2 66 0. 2805
2:38 PM MAGIC AVE & CASTLE ST 0 66 0. 1169
2:39 PM CINDERELLA ST & MAGIC AVE 3 63 0.1184
2:40 PM MAGIC AVE & HUTTO ST 0 63 0. 1095
2:41 PM PRINCESS ST & BELUGA DR 0 63 0. 2835
2:48 PM 40982 K-BEACH RD (1ST ON RT PST KSRM) 0 63 4.6920
2:49 PM 41052 K-BEACH RD (1ST SOUTH OF KSRM) 2 61 0. 0992
2:51 PM CIECHANSKI RD & KIMBERLY DR 1 60 1. 0269
2:52 PM CIECHANSKI RD & CANVASBACK AVE (STOP SIGN) 7 53 0. 5938
2:55 PM LAST ON RT B4 WOODS (AS NEEDED) 1 52 1. 2229
2:58 PM T/A PORTER RD & GUY NASH CT 0 52 0. 4934
3:01 PM CIECHANSKI RD & WOODS DR 10 42 0.2739
3:02 PM CIECHANSKI & CIRCLE PARK 5 37 0. 5394
3:03 PM CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 3 34 0. 1356
3:04 PM CIECHANSKI RD & BELMONT CT 5 29 0. 1835
3:05 PM CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT 2 27 0.0712
3:07 PM CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR 13 14 0.7674
3:09 PM K - BEACH RD & EVEN LN 14 0 0. 8066

03/ 23/ 2010

Page



